Model Power Dimensions Colour Temp Lumens Beam Angle Trim
Colour
Weight
FL-050S-V 50w 207 x 312 x 53mm 5000K 8,300lm 120° Black 1.82kg
FL-050A-V 50w 278 x 369 x 52mm 5000K 6,467lm 130/60° Asymmetrical Black 3.50kg
FL-100S-V 100w 309 x 312 x 53mm 5000K 15,939lm 120° Black 2.72kg
FL-150S-V 150w 309 x 362 x 53mm 5000K 22,678lm 120° Black 3.18kg
FL-200S-V 200w 309 x 413 x 53mm 5000K 30,896lm 120° Black 3.76kg
FL-200A-V 200w 392 x 445 x 57mm 5000K 22,478lm 130/60° Asymmetrical Black 5.40kg
FL-200S-T 200w 309 x 413 x 53mm 4000K 30,376lm 120° Black 3.76kg
FL-300S-V 300w 411 x 437 x 61mm 5000K 47,764lm 90° Symmetrical Black 5.45kg
FL-300A-V 300w 411 x 437 x 61mm 5000K 39,579lm 130/60° Asymmetrical Black 5.45kg
FL-400S-V 400w 515 x 443 x 62mm 5000K 56,986lm 90° Symmetrical Black 7.42kg
FL-400S-T 400w 515 x 443 x 62mm 4000K 56,029lm 90° Symmetrical Black 7.42kg
FL-400A-V 400w 515 x 443 x 62mm 5000K 52,473lm 130/60° Asymmetrical Black 7.42kg
Product Features
• Available in 50w, 100w, 150w, 200w, 300w or 400w
• Full range power input 90~305VAC
• -20°C~+60°C Operation Temperature